
From: =cl 
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@grnail.corn> 
Cc: 

Subject: Oct. 2014 Schedule 
Date: Mon, 06 Oct 2014 09:16:12 +0000 

Mon. Oct. 6, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: out of the office all week. She will be on West Coast. Back in Office Tues. Oct 14 

Reminder: to arrive Germany today via at 10:30pm 

2:00 pm Appt w/John McDonald, Director of Banking and Insurance, at STC (John McDonald 

Tues. Oct 7, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Larry Delson is in NY but difficult  to mach today, in meetings all day 

Wed. Oct. 8, 2014 LSJ-NY 

Reminder: Elevator Inspection today around noon (lakes about 4 hours) 

6:00am Depart STT 

TBD Arrive NY 

8:00pm Dinner for 8 ("including Lany Summers, 

Thurs. Oct. 9, 2014 NY 

TBD TENTATIVE Appt w/Dr. Merrell (need to make appointment!) 

5:30pm Go to NYAA to tour "Take Home A Nude" Event at Sotheby's (Researching ticket/table availability) 
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Sotheby's, 1334 York Avenue 

TO DRIVE YOU 

6:00pm Cocktails, Silent & Live Auction 

9:00pm Dinner 

Fri. Oct 10, 2014 NY-LSJ 

9:00am Breakfast w/Leon Black ( 1 

10:30am Appt w/Hanieep Singh Puri ( ) 

TBD LUNCH w/libody Allen plus 3 guests (Total of S including JE) 

6:00pm Depart NY 

TBD Arrive STT 

Sat Oct 11,  2014 LSJ 

Reminder: o arrive Paris at 11:35am via Tarom Airline 

Sun. Oct 12, 2014 LSJ 

Mon. Oct 13, 2014 LSJ-NY 

Reminder: Columbus Day, STC is closed 

Reminder: Yoni to depart NY today 

Reminder: birthday Oct 13th

Reminder: to arrive Paris today via at 7:55pm 

TBD Depart EARLY from ST7' 

TBD Arrive NY 
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Tues. Oct 14, 2014 NY 

Reminder: Sergey in NY Oct 14/15 

9-12:00pm Appt w/Sergey 

Wed. Oct 15, 2014 NY-PARIS? (Maybe Depart from Boston for Paris?) 

Reminder, back in NY today M=1) 

Reminder: Gregory the decorator is to have his presentation ready for you today 

10:30-11:00am Con, Call wail Ito and Anne fivm the Treasure Dept 

TBD TENTATIVE Go watch Woody Allen Edit w/Alex Black (Alex 

Thurs. Oct 16, 2014 NY-PARIS? (Maybe Depart from Boston for Paris?) 

Reminder: on holiday Oct 16-20. Back to work Oct 21 

R minder.M. to depart ' day at 2:05pm via Icelandaleo Reyjkjavik...then on to Icelandair 
J a pm Rec.Loc. ) 

3:00pm w/ Lauren Leiman from the MRA (Melanoma Research Alliance) at Leon's 

9 West 57th Street, 43rd Flow; 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

4:00pm Appt w/Lany Delson and Leon Black, AT LEON'S OFFICE 

Fri. Oct 17, 2014 PARIS 

Sat Oct 18, 2014 PARIS 

Reminder: off island Oct. 18-23 

Sun. Oct 19, 2014 PARIS 
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Mon. Oct 20, 2014 PARIS 

Tues. Oct 21, 2014 PARIS 

Reminder: back to work today 

Wed. Oct 22, 2014 PARIS 

Thurs. Oct 23, 2014 PARIS 

Fri. Oct 24, 2014 PARIS 

Sat. Oct 25, 2014 PARIS 

Sun. Oct 26, 2014 PARIS-NY? Or LSJ?? 

Mon. Oct 27, 2014 

Tues. Oct 28, 2014 

TBD Pre Dinner Symposium on Reconstructing Beethoven's Improvisations (Invite from Margaret Minsky-need 
details) 

Wed. Oct. 29, 2014 LSJ 

TBD Symposium on Reconstructing Beethoven k Improvisations at MIT Lab Complex 

Thurs. Oct 30, 2014 LSJ 

Fri. Oct 31, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Halloween 
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